
107學年度排球系際盃—女生組

A組

資管

電機 化學

1.
4/22
17:10

13.
4/30
17:10

7.
4/24
17:10

B組

地科

生醫 大氣

4.
4/23
18:10

16.
4/30
20:10

10.
4/25
17:10

C組

土木

光電 英文

2.
4/22
18:10

14.
4/30
18:10

8.
4/24
18:10

D組

化材

機械 數學

5.
4/23
19:10

17.
5/1
17:10

11.
4/25
18:10

E組

工管所

生科 中文

3.
4/23
17:10

15.
4/30
19:10

9.
4/24
19:10

F組

法文

資工 財金

6.
4/23
20:10

18.
5/1
18:10

12.
4/29
17:10

27.
5/7

17:10

28.
5/7

18:10

5.6名

23 L

24 L

25 L

26 L

31.
5/8

17:10

24.
5/6

18:10

21.
5/2

19:10

20.
5/2

18:10

23.
5/6

17:10

26.
5/6

20:10

25.
5/6

19:10

33.
5/8

19:10

29.
5/7

19:10

19.
5/2

17:10

22.
5/2

20:10

A1

E1

D1

C1

B1

分組1抽籤

分組2抽籤

分組2抽籤

分組2抽籤

F1

分組2抽籤

分組2抽籤

3 .4名 1.2名

30.
5/7

20:10

32.
5/8

18:10


